
CONFIRMATION YEAR 1
2025-2026

First Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Sun Sep 14

All dates are subject to change. Any changes will be communicated ahead of time via email
youthministry@stcorneliuslb.org

Mandatory Parent Meeting
9:00 - 10:30 AM
Small Hall

Sun Oct 12 Second Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Sun Nov 9
Sat Nov 15
Sun Dec 14
Sun Jan 11
Fri Jan 30-Sun Feb 1   Year 1 Retreat
Sun Feb 8
Sun Mar 8
Sun Apr 12
Sun May 17

Third Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Fourth Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Life Night
5:00 - 9:00 PM
Church & Large Hall

Fifth Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Sixth Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Seventh Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Eighth Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Last Class
9:00 AM - 1:30 PM
Large Hall

Mandatory Parent or Sponsor
Attendance

Parent Meeting
9:00 - 10:00 AM
Large Hall

Commitment of Promise
Mandatory Parent or Sponsor
Attendance
11:15 AM


